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:Ing

Form 804 - Corporthns Act 2001 -
Siction 6718 Notki of chingi of
Intorits of Iubita,Ttlil holdor

Aa Compiny Nim Schimi Aust  Englnoilng Ltd CANS}

AOUARSN 078 480 136

84 pif 1/2 154 201

1. Ditalls of Iubitintil holdir El}

Nime MA MNANCIAL GROUP UMfTED (MAP) Ind thi Intltles lited In Annexure A

AOUARSN (1 applcabli) 142 008428

Th ri wis m ching. li thi Int rests of thi
substantial holdir on

Thi privlous notte vvis glvin to the
company on
Thi privlous notki vms datid

1.Pim/lous and pra,Int voting pomr

17/11/2021

29/06/2021

29/06/7021

Thi total Mmb= of vot= ittichid to al th, vothg shires In thi com/my or vothg ht,rests In thi sch,mi that
thi subtantlil hold r or In misoclit, (2) hid m rdint Intirist (3) In whin Imst riquirid, Ind whin now riqulrid,
toglvi asubstint l holdlng notki tothi company or schi, ari as folloivs:

Cliss of90- (4)

Ordln=y fUlly paW
stiplid sicin=
(Ordinary)

3.Chng.. h r.ll"/ilt lit.r=ts

PriI,/bus
notic,

Nrion's votes Voung pow, (5)

36.100,830 euoemb

Pirion's
vot=

41.582.883

pris/*
notjc'

Vot*lg power (5)

7.1596

Pidicubrs of -ch 8Ingi h, or 8Ingi h thi nituri of, m rianrk ht,rist d thi substantlil holdu or In =sodita h
vollng sia,RI of thi compiny or sm,rna. sinci thi substinail holdir vms list riqulrid to g  I substint l holdhg
notic, bothi company or sthim/ mr, ms follows:

4 S= Amixi B
Nit 11--sts

Pirson whI
r,Imrant
ht,rmt
din,d

Nituri

ming.
(G)

Coildmaon
*mh
r.,Uon to
chingi (7)

-SS
Ind
nimb,r

securRIe

Pirson's vatis
/fkld

Pidicubrs of Imch rilivint Intarest of th  substanthl holdir In voting sodli Ift,r thi chingi mri ms fol ws:

Holdor of
rilmrant
hbr=t

MAWa Fund
Manag,r Pty Ud

Rightir•
d hold,r

secumes

J.P. Morgan
Nornini=

P no
n
mtRI.
dto
b/

right,ri
d 's

holdic
(8)

MAAM

Nmturi

r.bvint
Interest
(G)

Clmss Pirson's votis
Ind
numb.r

R-vint Ii,„12 pursuant to 41,502,66
 ction 608(1) ms bvistrnint 3

41,582,663

pill.'INX
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ACN 142 008 482 Austra.
(MAVPM) Pty Lid

ACN 002
899 961
(IpM)

MA A... Man.g,rn,nt
Ltd ACN 142 008 535

IMAAM}

Kip

manager of MA SV Publc orinmry
Invistmont Fund (PIP) dui to
thi povvi to gircls# or
con#01 MI Ixirdia of, a rlglt
to voti Ittichid to thi
irIA= id thi pow,r to
d'.pos. of, or control thi
uicisa of I pcmu to d pos'
of th•..aid,1-.

MAAM Rdivantlnt,rest pursuant to 41.582.883
s ction 608(1) ms trust= of PIF orchry
due tothe power to=erd,4 or
control thi axucisi of. I right to

vote attached to the seaimm ind
thi pow,r to disposi of, or control
the axirdse of I powi to dl,pose

ofthilicin-
MAAN Relivint Intirist 41,582,883

pissuant to sidlon /*-7
608(3) du' to holdhg
voting powir of abovi

2096 h MAAM

41.582.883

41,582,883

ip.
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604 pigi m 15 July 2001

Aa,Ing..In..oclmt.n

Thi pirsons who hivi b,<c,ni I=oditis (2) of, coisid to bi misoilitis cf, or hivi chingid thi nitur, of th-
amodat n (9) v,Rh. thi substinaal holdir In rilation to vollng In rests In thi company or sch,m  ari as folows:

Nuni nd ACIUARSN (lf mppllcmblu Nittio d issodition
Not Ipplkibli

&AddI

Th  mddre//s of p nons n/md h this form mn ms folows:

Nimi Addriss
See Ann= e A

NAMe REBECCA ONG CAPAaTY: COMPANY SEMETARY DATE: 22 N(XEMBER 2021

Sign,tur 

4=
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ANNEXURE A TO FORM 004 NOTICE OF CHANGE OF INTERESTS OF SUBSTANTIAL
HOLDER

This is annexure A of two pages referred to in Form 604 Notice of change of interests of
substantial holder dated 22 November2021.

4=/
REBECCA ONG, COMPANY SECRETARY

Nhune

A.CN. 167 316 109 Pty Ltd ACN 167 316 109

Am=da Funds M=-,mint Pty Lkl ACN 124 754 847

F= rn CricIt Mar*irr»rt Pt, Lid ACN 623 243 336

Global W d Aged Cin Pty Lid ACN 610 989 994

Global WA,=15 R=kli,#1,1 Ptv Lkl ACN 607 038 216

10CF ST Pt, Lki ACN 823 251 196

MA AiidMm emait Lid ACN 142 008 535

MA Or«lt Irv,  ms,r  Pty W ACN 031 017 037

MA HoW Miligim,Irt Pt, Lid ACN 819 2972228

MA 1,3/8-nerrt Mar-,merrt Pt, Ild ACN 521 552 896

MA Vka Pund Mamgor Ply W ACN 142 008 482

MUM GP PW L.ki ACN 154 411 607

MAAM Hold*F Pt, Lid ACN 621 215 450

MAAM TT Pty Lld ACN 629 587 880

MAIF TT PI, Ltd ACN 169 662 742

MAP Gre(* Pty Lid ACN 523 716 503

MAAM RE L id ACN 1351 1m

Moilb kii filla Uvhoy Ply LI ACN 142 000448

Moilk A,=** Pl,1,1,ce PIV Lld AGN 621 54845

Moilk Al=*illa Foudini Ply W ACN 622 m 904

Moilb Aimhla Opi,Idions Pty Lkl ACN 138 030 289

Moeh Aim*ili Securtiso Pty Ltd ACN 122 781 580

AddreeB

LEd 27, Go,arnor Phlp To,=, 1 Pir,r Plgo4 Sychq IN
2000
Lmel 27, Go,emor Pilp To¥=, 1 P=Trer Pl ]e, 8,diey PEW
2000
Lm127, Ga„„rnor Phlp To,vir, 1 P T,r Pim< 8,144 NBW
2000
L-,127, Goarnor Phlp To,=, 1 P,r,r Pli4 8,Chq IN
2000
Lmel 27, Go,emor Pilp To¥=, 1 P=Trer Pl ]e, 8,diey PEW
2000
Lm127, Ga„„rnor Phlp Taiwir, 1 P T,r Plm< 8,chq NBW
2000
L-,127, Goarnor Phlp To,=, 1 P,r,r Pli4 8,Chq IN
2000
Lmel 27, Go#emor Phlp To¥=. 1 P=rer PI=, 8,chey NSIN
2000
Lm127, Ga„„rnor Phlp To,vir, 1 P T,r Pim< 8,144 NBW
2000
Lmel 27, Go,emor Pilp To¥,ar, 1 P=rer Plia  8,( ey   W
2000
Lm127, Ga„„rnor Phlp To,vir, 1 P T,r Pim< 8,144 NBW
2000

Lm127, Ga„„rnor Phlp To,vir, 1 P T,r Pim< 8,144 NBW
2000
LEd 27, Go,arnor Phlp To,=, 1 Pir,r Plgo4 Sychq IN
2000
Lmel 27, Go,emor Pilp To¥=, 1 P=Trer Pl ]e, 8,diey PEW
2000
Lm127, Ga„„rnor Phlp To,vir, 1 P T,r Pim< 8,144 NBW
2000
LEd 27, Go,arnor Phlp To,=, 1 Pir,r Plgo4 Sychq IN
2000
Lmel 27, Go,emor Pilp To¥=, 1 P=Trer Pl ]e, 8,diey PEW
2000
Lm127, Ga„„rnor Phlp To,vir, 1 P T,r Pim< 8,144 NBW
2000
LEd 27, Go,arnor Phlp To,=, 1 Pir,r Plgo4 Sychq IN
2000
Lmel 27, Go,emor Pilp To¥=, 1 P=Trer Pl ]e, 8,diey PEW
2000
Lm127, Ga„„rnor Phlp To,vir, 1 P T,r Pim< 8,144 NBW
2000
LEd 27, Go,arnor Phlp To,=, 1 Pir,r Plgo4 Sychq IN
2000
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ANNEXURE B TO FORM 604 NOnCE OF CHANGE OF INTERESTS OF
SUBSTANTIAL HOLDER

This is annexure B of one page referred to in Form 604 Notice of change of interests of
subseantial holder dated 22 November 2021.

REBECCA ONG, COMPANY SECRETARY

Hold,r of relmnt h-,st

MUM, MAIM, MA FM, MAF

MUM, MAIM, MAWFM, MAF

MMA MAIM. MAVFM, MAF

MAAM, MAIM, MPNFM, MAF

MAAM. MWM. MAVFM. MAF

MAAM. MWM. MINFM. MAF

MUM, MAIA MAVFK MAF

MUM. MAIM. MAVFM, MAF

MAAM, MAIM, M#NFM, MAF

MAAM, MAIM, MAWFM, MAF

MAAM, MAIM. MAVFM. MAF

MAAM, MRM, M#NFA MAF

MAAM, MRM, MAVFK MAF

MMA MAM, MAVFM. MAF

Dat» of accdition

29/06/2021

30/06/2021

1/07/2021

2/07/2021

6/07/2021

9/08/2021

2/09/2021

8/09/2021

21/10/2021

22/10/2021

25/10/2021

4/11/2021

8/11/2021

17/11/2021

Consld,rat on (9)

5
0,399.30

31,210.50
2

0,912.26
3

9,000.00

14,325.35
1

5,668.46
21

5,000.00
41

8,073.09

52,411.02
2

6,429.30
3

6,159.68
3

0,396.38
3

9,278.36
31

5,000.00

al=mdimblrol
=a,Itl=

Crcirwy

359,995

217,041

149,587

300,000

110,195

87,047

1,000,000

1,944,526

227,874

114,910

157,216

135,095

178,538

1,500,000

Cash


